QuantumFoodService.com50 SPECIALTY STORAGE - SECURITY UNITS
STORAGE
SPECIALTY STORAGE - SECURITY UNITS
2436-63SECP-2
MD2436-70SEC
M2436-69SEC
NYLON FABRIC OR CLEAR VINYL
UNIT COVERS AVAILABLE FOR ALL
SECURITY UNITS See pg. 46
Security Units
Stationary and Mobile Units prevent pilferage while allowing
high visibility of contents at all times. All side and back panels
are heavy gauge wire construction and are manufactured of
all-welded heavy-duty 1/4" diameter wire on 2" x 2" centers.
Assembly is quick and easy. Finishes: Chrome and Proform
Green Epoxy
Stationary Security Units
Each unit consists of:
4 - posts
2 - wire shelves (for top and bottom)
1 - security panel set
	 (includes back and sides)
1 - pair security panel doors
Stem Caster Security Carts
Mobility adds flexibility to a unit and is beneficial
in all types of operations.
Each unit consists of:
4 - posts
2 - wire shelves (for top and bottom)
1 - security panel set (includes back and sides)
1 - pair security panel doors
4 - 5" thermoplastic resin casters, 2 with brake
4 - donut bumpers
Dolly Base Security Carts
Dollies can add stability and support in heavy-duty
load applications.
Each unit consists of:
4 - posts
2 - wire shelves (for top and bottom)
1 - security panel set (includes back and sides)
1 - pair security panel doors
1 - dolly base
4 - plate thermoplastic resin casters
	 (2 rigid and 2 swivel with brake)
Security Panel Sets
Panels allow maximum security for standard shelving
units. Panels are fabricated from all-welded wire and
include joined back portion and two side portions.
Security Panel Doors
Each door set has left and right panel with 4 hinge
bars. Assembly is quick and easy and adapts to the
appropriate shelf size, with standard post of 63" high.
WANT TO SECURE YOUR
EXISTING SHELVING UNITS?
Ex. 2436-63SECP
ADD SUFFIX "P"
TO MODEL NO.
TO ORDER GREEN
EPOXY FINISH
DOOR TOP
SECURITY
DOOR MIDDLE
SECURITY
DOOR BOTTOM
SECURITY
Thick wire gauge ensures strong and dependable security
yet easy visibility
CHROME GREEN
EPOXY
MODEL
NO.
MODEL
NO.
DIMENSIONS
W" x L" x H"
SHIP
WGT
Security Panel Door Set with Hinges
SD36-18C SD36-18P 18" x 36" x 60" 64 lbs
SD48-18C SD48-18P 18" x 48" x 60" 76 lbs
SD60-18C SD60-18P 18" x 60" x 60" 88 lbs
SD36-21C SD36-21P 21" x 36" x 60" 66 lbs
SD48-21C SD48-21P 21" x 48" x 60" 78 lbs
SD60-21C SD60-21P 21" x 60" x 60" 90 lbs
SD36-24C SD36-24P 24" x 36" x 60" 67 lbs
SD48-24C SD48-24P 24" x 48" x 60" 79 lbs
SD60-24C SD60-24P 24" x 60" x 60" 91 lbs
MODEL
NO.
DIMENSIONS
W" x L" x H"
SHIP
WGT
Stationary Security Units
1836-63SEC 18" x 36" x 63" 145 lbs
1848-63SEC 18" x 48" x 63" 172 lbs
1860-63SEC 18" x 60" x 63" 204 lbs
2136-63SEC 21" x 36" x 63" 155 lbs
2148-63SEC 21" x 48" x 63" 162 lbs
2160-63SEC 21" x 60" x 63" 214 lbs
2436-63SEC 24" x 36" x 63" 165 lbs
2448-63SEC 24" x 48" x 63" 192 lbs
2460-63SEC 24" x 60" x 63" 224 lbs
MODEL
NO.
DIMENSIONS
W" x L" x H"
SHIP
WGT
Stem Caster Security Carts
M1836-69SEC 18" x 36" x 69" 153 lbs
M1848-69SEC 18" x 48" x 69" 180 lbs
M1860-69SEC 18" x 60" x 69" 212 lbs
M2136-69SEC 21" x 36" x 69" 163 lbs
M2148-69SEC 21" x 48" x 69" 190 lbs
M2160-69SEC 21" x 60" x 69" 222 lbs
M2436-69SEC 24" x 36" x 69" 173 lbs
M2448-69SEC 24" x 48" x 69" 200 lbs
M2460-69SEC 24" x 60" x 69" 232 lbs
MODEL
NO.
DIMENSIONS
W" x L" x H"
SHIP
WGT
Dolly Base Security Carts
MD1836-70SEC 18" x 36" x 70" 165 lbs
MD1848-70SEC 18" x 48" x 70" 194 lbs
MD1860-70SEC 18" x 60" x 70" 228 lbs
MD2436-70SEC 24" x 36" x 70" 186 lbs
MD2448-70SEC 24" x 48" x 70" 215 lbs
MD2460-70SEC 24" x 60" x 70" 250 lbs
CHROME GREEN
EPOXY
MODEL
NO.
MODEL
NO.
DIMENSIONS
W" x L" x H"
SHIP
WGT
Security Enclosure Panel Set
183660EPC 183660EPP 18" x 36" x 60" 60 lbs
184860EPC 184860EPP 18" x 48" x 60" 67 lbs
186060EPC 186060EPP 18" x 60" x 60" 77 lbs
213660EPC 213660EPP 21" x 36" x 60" 64 lbs
214860EPC 214860EPP 21" x 48" x 60" 71 lbs
216060EPC 216060EPP 21" x 60" x 60" 81 lbs
243660EPC 243660EPP 24" x 36" x 60" 70 lbs
244860EPC 244860EPP 24" x 48" x 60" 80 lbs
246060EPC 246060EPP 24" x 60" x 60" 90 lbs
SIZES SIZES
     1,200 lb.
MOBILE LOAD CAPACITY
Up to
Intermediate shelves can
be purchased separately
for all security units see
pg. 24.  To order unit with
2 intermediate shelves
included, add -2 to the
end of each model no.
Ex. 2436-63SEC-2
       2436-63SECP-2